
D – Contains Dairy  |  E – Contains Egg  |  GF – Gluten-free  |  N – Contains Nuts

P – Contains Pork  |  S – Contains Shellfish  |  VG – Vegan  |  V – Vegetarian

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

RAW BAR
OYSTERS GF, S 3 18  |  6 36  |  12 72
Sauce Mignonette, Strawberry-Gazpacho

OTORO AND CHUTORO TUNA TARTARE N 38
Spring Onion, Pickled Radish, Kaluga Caviar,
Sesame-Soy Vinaigrette

SEAFOOD TACOS E 22
Salmon, Yellowtail, Seabass, Salmon Roe,
Yuzu-Wasabi Aioli

ABURI SOFTSHELL CRAB ROLL E, S 24
Cucumber, Avocado

FLAMING ROLL E 26
Salmon, Mango, Cucumber, Avocado,
Mentaiko Sauce

CURED YELLOWTAIL 24
Rock Melon, Micro Cilantro, Yuzu Pepper Sauce

SEABASS CRUDO 26
Seaweed Powder, Sliced Truffle

STRACCIATELLA D, V 22
Pickled Cherry Tomatoes, Shiso, Basil Oil,
Toasted Crystal Bread

IBERICO HAM 50G P 32
Marinated Spanish Olives, Toasted Crystal Bread

TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD D, V 8
Seaweed Butter 

CITRUS MARINATED OLIVES GF, VG 10
Spanish Olives, Rosemary

Fish Pool eMenu 



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Handcrafted and inspired by elements of Ocean, Forest and Mountain. 

MORI NE GEIJUTSU 34
Kiku-Masamune Junmai Kaujiyo, Mancino Secco, Pierre Ferrand Dry 
Curacao, House Bitters, Hana Awaka

Mori ne Geijutsu or “Forest Art” is inspired by the calm of Amazonian forest, 
a sake-based cocktail with subtle hint of dry curacao and flower sparkling 
wine.

OCEAN INSPIRATION 28
Umiki Japanese Whisky, Laphroaig 10YO, Tropical House Mix, Oyster 
Saline Tincture, Egg White, Citrus

Bringing flavours from the sea with a cocktail influenced by the majestic 
North Atlanctic Ocean. 

R&T HEIGHTS 26
Zacapa 23, House Kaffir Syrup, Citrus, East Imperial Tonic

A twist on the traditional Gin & Tonic with Rum & Tonic, highlighted by a 
Guatemalan Rum and a blend of Asian aromatics.

INKA TIKI 26
Barsol Pisco, Bacardi Carta Oro, Mango Chili Shrub, Coconut & Cream 
Cheese, Freshly Squeezed Pineapple Juice

Replacing the ultimate Classic Piña Colada with a twist of Latin American 
spirits blended with sweet tropical fruits and a tinge of spice.

PINEAPPLE-PANDAN CHILCANO 26
Barsol Pisco, Pineapple & Pandan House Mix, Spiced Ginger, Citrus, 
Mombasa Ginger Beer

A popular drink in Latin American Culture, the Chilcano is elevated with a 
zing of Asian spice and aromatics.

PISCO ANANAS 26
Barsol Pisco, Bacardi Carta Oro, Roasted Spiced Pineapple Pureé, Egg 
White, Citrus, House Bitters

The Pisco Ananas gives you a tropical groovy feel with roasted spiced 
pineapple purée blended along with musty and robust flavors of our finest 
pisco. 

CHICHA MORADA SOUR 26
Espolon Reposado, Chicha Morada, Citrus, Saline Solution, Egg White

Originated in the Andean Region of Peru, Chicha Morada has a base 
ingredient of Corn Culli, a Peruvian variety of corn.  

UMESHU SPRITZ 26
Yaguara Cachaça, Ohshukubai Plum Wine, Yuzu Mix, Prosecco

A gentle and refreshing spritzer with citrus flavors and aromas blended 
with Brazilian Rum.



MOCKTAILS

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

PANDAN SLING 18
Pandan & Lemongrass Syrup, Lavender Syrup, Citrus, Soda

LEMONGRASS ICE TEA 18
English Breakfast Tea with Lemongrass, Citrus, Simple Syrup

BASIL LEMONADE 18
Basil Leafe Syrup, Citrus, Tonic



WINE &
CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Barons De Rothschild, Brut NV

Nino Franco, Rustico, Prosecco NV

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut NV

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé NV

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Elena Walch, Alto Adige, Italy 

Wither Hills, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, France

Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly Fumé, France

The Winery of Good Hope, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Fritz Haag, Riesling, Spätlese, Germany

ROSÉ 
Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé, France 

GLASS BOTTLE

140

100

240

250

30

20

120

110

130

150

100

150

24

22

26

RED

10020

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

24

24

Misha's, Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Catena Zapata, Malbec, Argentina

Carpineto, Chianti Classico, Italy

Shaw + Smith, Shiraz, Australia

Villabella, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy

Château Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc, France

120

120

130

160

160

198

16

16

16

18

Asahi, Japan

Peroni, Italy

Tiger, Singapore

Brewlander Respect Porter, Singapore

BEER (330ml) GLASS



LIQUOR

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

GIN
Beefeater London Dry

Beeafeater 24

Monkey 47

Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

GLASS BOTTLE

200

240

240

240

240

20

22

26

22

22

VODKA
Absolut Blue

Absolut Elyx

Grey Goose

Belvedere

200

240

250

240

20

22

26

22

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenmorangie Original

Glenlivet 12YO

Glenlivet 15YO

Glenlivet 18YO

Glenfiddich 18

Macallan 12YO

Talisker 10YO

Lagavulin 16YO

Laphroaig 10YO

360

260

380

500

480

340

260

360

300

32

22

32

42

40

28

24

28

26

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas 12YO

Chivas 18YO

Royal Salute 21YO

Monkey Shoulder

Dewar's  

200

320

480

240

200

20

26

40

22

20

IRISH
John Jameson 20020



LIQUOR

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

JAPANESE WHISKY
Umiki

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

300

380

380

26

36

36

BOURBON
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Maker's Mark

280

240

220

26

24

20

COGNAC
Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell Noblige

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

240

620

320

620

620

24

60

32

60

60

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Olmeca Reposado

Altos Olmeca Reposado

Patrón Silver

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Añejo

Espolon Reposado

Tequila Mezcal Alipus San Baltazar

200

200

260

260

300

220

280

20

20

24

26

28

22

26

RUM & CACHAÇA
Diplomático Reserva

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark

Bacardi Carta Oro

Zacapa No.23

Yaguara Blue

Cachaça 51

Bacardi

240

200

200

200

260

220

220

200

22

20

20

20

24

22

22

20

GLASS BOTTLE



LIQUOR

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Kiku-Masamune Junmai Kaujiyo

Tsukiyoshino Junmai Ginjo Shu

Dan Yamahai Junmai Ginjo

210

220

240

18

SAKE

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Limoncello

Amaretto

Lillet

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari

Aperol

Martini Bianco

18

18

16

18

16

16

16

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi 10

10

10

Pepsi Black

7-Up

MINERAL WATER
BE Wtr Still 4

BE Wtr Sparkling 4

Perrier Sparkling 8

Acqua Panna 10

San Pellegrino 10

CHILLED JUICES
Orange 10

Pineapple 10

Cranberry 10

Apple 10

GLASS

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS

12%

4%

12%

10%

%9

8%

8%
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