



RAW BAR

OYSTERS GF, S Sauce Mignonette, Strawberry-Gazpacho	3 18 6 36 12 72
OTORO AND CHUTORO TUNA TARTARE N Spring Onion, Pickled Radish, Kaluga Caviar, Sesame-Soy Vinaigrette	38
SEAFOOD TACOS E Salmon, Yellowtail, Seabass, Salmon Roe, Yuzu-Wasabi Aioli	22
ABURI SOFTSHELL CRAB ROLL E, S Cucumber, Avocado	24
FLAMING ROLL E Salmon, Mango, Cucumber, Avocado, Mentaiko Sauce	26
CURED YELLOWTAIL Rock Melon, Micro Cilantro, Yuzu Pepper Sauce	24
SEABASS CRUDO Seaweed Powder, Sliced Truffle	26
STRACCIATELLA D, V Pickled Cherry Tomatoes, Shiso, Basil Oil, Toasted Crystal Bread	22
IBERICO HAM 50G P Marinated Spanish Olives, Toasted Crystal Bread	32
TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD D, V Seaweed Butter	8
CITRUS MARINATED OLIVES GF, VG Spanish Olives, Rosemary	10

*D – Contains Dairy | E – Contains Egg | GF – Gluten-free | N – Contains Nuts
P – Contains Pork | S – Contains Shellfish | VG – Vegan | V – Vegetarian*

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



Handcrafted and inspired by elements of Ocean, Forest and Mountain.

MORI NE GEIJUTSU

34

Kiku-Masamune Junmai Kaujiyo, Mancino Secco, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, House Bitters, Hana Awaka

Mori ne Geijutsu or "Forest Art" is inspired by the calm of Amazonian forest, a sake-based cocktail with subtle hint of dry curaçao and flower sparkling wine.

OCEAN INSPIRATION

28

Umiki Japanese Whisky, Laphroaig 10YO, Tropical House Mix, Oyster Saline Tincture, Egg White, Citrus

Bringing flavours from the sea with a cocktail influenced by the majestic North Atlantic Ocean.

R&T HEIGHTS

26

Zacapa 23, House Kaffir Syrup, Citrus, East Imperial Tonic

A twist on the traditional Gin & Tonic with Rum & Tonic, highlighted by a Guatemalan Rum and a blend of Asian aromatics.

INKA TIKI

26

Barsol Pisco, Bacardi Carta Oro, Mango Chili Shrub, Coconut & Cream Cheese, Freshly Squeezed Pineapple Juice

Replacing the ultimate Classic Piña Colada with a twist of Latin American spirits blended with sweet tropical fruits and a tinge of spice.

PINEAPPLE-PANDAN CHILCANO

26

Barsol Pisco, Pineapple & Pandan House Mix, Spiced Ginger, Citrus, Mombasa Ginger Beer

A popular drink in Latin American Culture, the Chilcano is elevated with a zing of Asian spice and aromatics.

PISCO ANANAS

26

Barsol Pisco, Bacardi Carta Oro, Roasted Spiced Pineapple Pureé, Egg White, Citrus, House Bitters

The Pisco Ananas gives you a tropical groovy feel with roasted spiced pineapple purée blended along with musty and robust flavors of our finest pisco.

CHICHA MORADA SOUR

26

Espolon Reposado, Chicha Morada, Citrus, Saline Solution, Egg White

Originated in the Andean Region of Peru, Chicha Morada has a base ingredient of Corn Culli, a Peruvian variety of corn.

UMESHU SPRITZ

26

Yaguara Cachaça, Ohshukubai Plum Wine, Yuzu Mix, Prosecco

A gentle and refreshing spritzer with citrus flavors and aromas blended with Brazilian Rum.

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



MOCKTAILS

PANDAN SLING	18
<i>Pandan & Lemongrass Syrup, Lavender Syrup, Citrus, Soda</i>	
LEMONGRASS ICE TEA	18
<i>English Breakfast Tea with Lemongrass, Citrus, Simple Syrup</i>	
BASIL LEMONADE	18
<i>Basil Leaf Syrup, Citrus, Tonic</i>	

WINE & CHAMPAGNE



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Barons De Rothschild, Brut NV	30	140
Nino Franco, Rustico, Prosecco NV	20	100
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut NV		240
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé NV		250

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Elena Walch, Alto Adige, Italy	24	120
Wither Hills, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	22	110
Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, France	26	130
Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly Fumé, France		150
The Winery of Good Hope, Chenin Blanc, South Africa		100
Fritz Haag, Riesling, Spätlese, Germany		150

RED

Misha's, Pinot Noir, New Zealand	24	120
Catena Zapata, Malbec, Argentina	24	120
Carpineto, Chianti Classico, Italy		130
Shaw + Smith, Shiraz, Australia		160
Villabella, Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy		160
Château Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc, France		198

ROSÉ

Moulin de Gassac, Guilhem Rosé, France	20	100
----------------------------------------	----	-----

BEER (330ml)

	GLASS
Asahi, Japan	16
Peroni, Italy	16
Tiger, Singapore	16
Brewlander Respect Porter, Singapore	18



LIQUOR

GIN

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Beefeater London Dry	20	200
Beefeater 24	22	240
Monkey 47	26	240
Tanqueray 10	22	240
Hendricks	22	240

VODKA

Absolut Blue	20	200
Absolut Elyx	22	240
Grey Goose	26	250
Belvedere	22	240

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Glenmorangie Original	32	360
Glenlivet 12YO	22	260
Glenlivet 15YO	32	380
Glenlivet 18YO	42	500
Glenfiddich 18	40	480
Macallan 12YO	28	340
Talisker 10YO	24	260
Lagavulin 16YO	28	360
Laphroaig 10YO	26	300

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas 12YO	20	200
Chivas 18YO	26	320
Royal Salute 21YO	40	480
Monkey Shoulder	22	240
Dewar's	20	200

IRISH

John Jameson	20	200
--------------	----	-----



LIQUOR

JAPANESE WHISKY

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Umiki	26	300
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	36	380
Hibiki Harmony	36	380

BOURBON

Michter's Small Batch Bourbon	26	280
Woodford Reserve	24	240
Maker's Mark	20	220

COGNAC

Martell VSOP	24	240
Martell Cordon Bleu	60	620
Martell Noblige	32	320
Martell XO	60	620
Hennessy XO	60	620

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Olmecca Reposado	20	200
Altos Olmecca Reposado	20	200
Patrón Silver	24	260
Patrón Reposado	26	260
Patrón Añejo	28	300
Espolon Reposado	22	220
Tequila Mezcal Alipus San Baltazar	26	280

RUM & CACHAÇA

Diplomático Reserva	22	240
Plantation 3 Stars	20	200
Plantation Original Dark	20	200
Bacardi Carta Oro	20	200
Zacapa No.23	24	260
Yaguara Blue	22	220
Cachaça 51	22	220
Bacardi	20	200

All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



LIQUOR

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES

	GLASS
Limoncello	18
Amaretto	18
Lillet	16
Baileys Irish Cream	18
Campari	16
Aperol	16
Martini Bianco	16

SAKE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Kiku-Masamune Junmai Kaujiyo	18	210
Tsukiyoshino Junmai Ginjo Shu		220
Dan Yamahai Junmai Ginjo		240

SOFT DRINKS

	GLASS
Pepsi 	10
Pepsi Black 	10
7-Up 	10

MINERAL WATER

BE Wtr Still	4
BE Wtr Sparkling	4
Perrier Sparkling	8
Acqua Panna	10
San Pellegrino	10

CHILLED JUICES

Orange 	10
Pineapple 	10
Cranberry 	10
Apple 	10



All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.